National Bench Rest Shooter's Association
VISALIA SPORTSMAN ASSOC. VISALIA CA
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Small Group:

Tom Libby Memorial - 9/21-22/2024

Light Varmint
SHOOTER
Bob Wiikari
Duke Rovarino
Al Barnhart
Bob Mc Graw
Don Forbes
Mike Sosenko
Joe Pavlik
Scott Young
Joe Stanovich
Bill Bonser
Marty Childers
Mike Brinlee
Doug Ruble
Mike Leonard
Phil Peterson
Frank Smith
Lou Murdica
Cam Snow
Small Groups
Mc Graw, Bob

Light Varmint
SHOOTER
Phil Peterson
Mike Leonard
Bob Wiikari
Scott Young
Bob Mc Graw
Don Forbes
Cam Snow
Mike Sosenko
Doug Ruble
Marty Childers
Duke Rovarino
Frank Smith
Joe Stanovich
Al Barnhart
Joe Pavlik
Mike Brinlee
Bill Bonser
Small Groups
Peterson, Phil

5 Shot
AGG
0.2350
0.2384
0.2420
0.2450
0.2544
0.2638
0.3018
0.3026
0.3032
0.3046
0.3192
0.3296
0.3470
0.3568
0.3788
0.4272
0.4604
0.5060
by Match
0.1070

5 Shot
AGG
0.2924
0.3162
0.3204
0.3231
0.3290
0.3356
0.3491
0.3551
0.3647
0.3731
0.3888
0.3908
0.3945
0.3987
0.4335
0.4358
0.4794
by Match
0.3040

100 Yards
Match 1
0.166
0.246
0.286
0.341
0.188
0.128
0.229
0.305
0.276
0.404
0.305
0.312
0.341
0.362
0.265
0.250
0.454
0.277
0.128

200 Yards
Match 1
0.829
0.793
0.537
0.402
0.714
0.662
0.577
0.507
0.778
0.553
0.756
1.143
0.759
0.404
1.381
1.238
0.890
0.402

Region : Southwest

Match 2
0.276
0.211
0.288
0.306
0.339
0.243
0.314
0.274
0.324
0.300
0.282
0.428
0.335
0.405
0.295
0.446
0.453
0.208
0.208

Match 2
0.558
0.673
0.343
0.494
0.968
0.649
0.497
0.600
0.596
1.231
0.555
0.445
0.671
0.695
0.496
0.933
1.082
0.343

Match 3
0.220
0.181
0.212
0.244
0.140
0.228
0.295
0.272
0.300
0.314
0.224
0.377
0.320
0.343
0.442
0.486
0.341
0.380
0.140

Match 3
0.304
0.639
0.682
1.015
0.727
0.502
0.792
1.157
0.556
1.051
0.657
0.925
0.521
1.249
0.740
0.400
1.077
0.304

Match 4
0.238
0.296
0.271
0.227
0.282
0.314
0.353
0.363
0.213
0.294
0.395
0.271
0.464
0.448
0.382
0.319
0.601
0.417
0.213

Match 4
0.672
0.653
0.592
0.741
0.505
0.524
0.966
0.760
0.749
0.471
1.521
0.764
1.336
0.763
1.236
0.877
0.878
0.471

Match 5
0.275
0.258
0.153
0.107
0.323
0.406
0.318
0.299
0.403
0.211
0.390
0.260
0.275
0.226
0.510
0.635
0.453
1.248
0.107

Match 5
0.561
0.404
1.050
0.579
0.376
1.019
0.659
0.527
0.968
0.425
0.399
0.631
0.658
0.876
0.482
0.910
0.867
0.376



Light Varmint Grand Agg 100/ 200

RANK SHOOTER AGG LV5-100 LV5-200
1 Bob Wiikari 0.2777 0.2350 0.3204
2 Bob Mc Graw 0.2870 0.2450 0.3290
3 Don Forbes 0.2950 0.2544 0.3356
4 Mike Sosenko 0.3095 0.2638 0.3551
5 Scott Young 0.3128 0.3026 0.3231
6 Duke Rovarino 0.3136 0.2384 0.3888
7 Al Barnhart 0.3203 0.2420 0.3987
8 Phil Peterson 0.3356 0.3788 0.2924
9 Mike Leonard 0.3365 0.3568 0.3162
10 Marty Childers 0.3462 0.3192 0.3731
11 Joe Stanovich 0.3488 0.3032 0.3945
12 Doug Ruble 0.3559 0.3470 0.3647
13 Joe Pavlik 0.3677 0.3018 0.4335
14 Mike Brinlee 0.3827 0.3296 0.4358
15 Bill Bonser 0.3920 0.3046 0.4794
16 Frank Smith 0.4090 0.4272 0.3908
17 Cam Snow 0.4275 0.5060 0.3491

Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

RANK SHOOTER AGG Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
1 Bob Wiikari 0.1796 0.197 0.244 0.127 0.219 0.111
2 Don Forbes 0.2194 0.339 0.186 0.156 0.196 0.220
3 Bob Mc Graw 0.2634 0.333 0.245 0.126 0.323 0.290
4 Duke Rovarino 0.2718 0.145 0.199 0.134 0.583 0.298
5 Cam Snow 0.2810 0.369 0.199 0.238 0.412 0.187
6 Joe Pavlik 0.2916 0.309 0.292 0.332 0.319 0.206
7 Al Barnhart 0.3240 0.405 0.297 0.355 0.264 0.299
8 Phil Peterson 0.3270 0.309 0.258 0.326 0.386 0.356
9 Mike Leonard 0.3370 0.460 0.290 0.336 0.313 0.286
10 Doug Ruble 0.3456 0.502 0.274 0.214 0.372 0.366
11 Joe Stanovich 0.3472 0.394 0.284 0.385 0.135 0.538
12 Frank Smith 0.3512 0.352 0.288 0.382 0.367 0.367
13 Mike Brinlee 0.3544 0.345 0.374 0.492 0.310 0.251
14 Marty Childers 0.3580 0.151 0.431 0.275 0.465 0.468
15 Lou Murdica 0.3654 0.226 0.483 0.230 0.403 0.485
16 Mike Sosenko 0.3716 0.499 0.425 0.275 0.275 0.384
17 Bill Bonser 0.3844 0.393 0.458 0.335 0.354 0.382
18 Scott Young 0.4070 0.758 0.442 0.274 0.280 0.281

Small Groups by Match 0.145 0.186 0.126 0.135 0.111

Small Group Wiikari, Bob 0.1110
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Heavy Varmint

SHOOTER
Bob Wiikari
Duke Rovarino
Al Barnhart
Bob Mc Graw
Joe Pavlik
Joe Stanovich
Marty Childers
Doug Ruble
Lou Murdica
Don Forbes
Cam Snow
Bill Bonser
Phil Peterson
Mike Sosenko
Mike Leonard
Scott Young
Frank Smith
Mike Brinlee
Small Groups
Rovarino, Duke

Heavy Varmint

SHOOTER
Bob Wiikari
Duke Rovarino
Don Forbes
Bob Mc Graw
Joe Pavlik

Al Barnhart
Cam Snow
Joe Stanovich
Doug Ruble
Marty Childers
Phil Peterson
Lou Murdica
Mike Leonard
Frank Smith
Mike Sosenko
Bill Bonser
Mike Brinlee
Scott Young

5 Shot

AGG
0.2161
0.2520
0.2530
0.2783
0.2807
0.2839
0.2966
0.3046
0.3146
0.3207
0.3357
0.3376
0.3436
0.3441
0.3486
0.3598
0.3617
0.4039

by Match
0.2490

200 Yards

Match 1
0.316
0.418
0.541
0.458
0.469
0.357
0.378
0.728
0.497
0.625
0.776
0.553
0.811
0.556
0.829
0.642
0.724
0.912
0.316

Grand Agg 100/ 200

AGG
0.1979
0.2619
0.2700
0.2708
0.2862
0.2885
0.3083
0.3155
0.3251
0.3273
0.3353
0.3400
0.3428
0.3564
0.3578
0.3610
0.3792
0.3834

HV5-100
0.1796
0.2718
0.2194
0.2634
0.2916
0.3240
0.2810
0.3472
0.3456
0.3580
0.3270
0.3654
0.3370
0.3512
0.3716
0.3844
0.3544
0.4070

Match 2
0.438
0.330
0.483
0.475
0.501
0.410
0.495
0.611
0.693
0.411
0.586
0.860
0.787
0.871
0.584
0.650
0.617
1.230
0.330

HV5-200
0.2161
0.2520
0.3207
0.2783
0.2807
0.2530
0.3357
0.2839
0.3046
0.2966
0.3436
0.3146
0.3486
0.3617
0.3441
0.3376
0.4039
0.3598

Match 3
0.434
0.249
0.375
0.631
0.531
0.641
0.515
0.405
0.720
0.524
0.501
0.647
0.408
0.468
0.674
0.556
0.906
0.657
0.249

Match 4
0.459
0.983
0.606
0.563
1.011
0.860
0.598
0.544
0.533
0.983
0.914
0.946
0.444
0.808
0.512
0.659
0.611
0.472
0.444

Match 5
0.514
0.540
0.525
0.656
0.295
0.571
0.980
0.758
0.703
0.664
0.580
0.370
0.986
0.738
0.887
1.091
0.759
0.768
0.295
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Two Gun

SHOOTER
Bob Wiikari
Bob Mc Graw
Don Forbes
Duke Rovarino
Al Barnhart
Joe Pavlik
Joe Stanovich
Mike Sosenko
Phil Peterson
Marty Childers
Mike Leonard
Doug Ruble
Scott Young
Cam Snow
Bill Bonser
Mike Brinlee
Frank Smith

Grand Agg

AGG
0.2378
0.2789
0.2825
0.2878
0.3044
0.3269
0.3322
0.3336
0.3354
0.3367
0.3397
0.3405
0.3481
0.3679
0.3765
0.3809
0.3827

By Rank

HV5-100
0.1796
0.2634
0.2194
0.2718
0.3240
0.2916
0.3472
0.3716
0.3270
0.3580
0.3370
0.3456
0.4070
0.2810
0.3844
0.3544
0.3512

HV5-200
0.2161
0.2783
0.3207
0.2520
0.2530
0.2807
0.2839
0.3441
0.3436
0.2966
0.3486
0.3046
0.3598
0.3357
0.3376
0.4039
0.3617

LV5-100
0.2350
0.2450
0.2544
0.2384
0.2420
0.3018
0.3032
0.2638
0.3788
0.3192
0.3568
0.3470
0.3026
0.5060
0.3046
0.3296
0.4272

LV5-200
0.3204
0.3290
0.3356
0.3888
0.3987
0.4335
0.3945
0.3551
0.2924
0.3731
0.3162
0.3647
0.3231
0.3491
0.4794
0.4358
0.3908
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